3300 Only
EXIT D
EVIC
ES
85
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.comUpdated: January 14, 2019
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents. Copyright © 2019, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group

options listed above please see the Exit
Devices Options on page 97 of this catalog.
How to Order & Related Products
3300, 8300 Surface Vertical Rod Exit Device   Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FACEPLATE
FINISH
FACE
SHAPE DEVICE OPTIONS MONITORING
OPTION
DOOR
HANDING
PUSH BAR
FINISH
DOOR OPENING WIDTH
On pair of doors, specify HALF of
the total exit opening
US FINISH
END CAPS
OPTION
FOR US
FINISH
83 3 0 ED M -7 3 A36B US32D MEC
33   Fire
Rated 0  US Finish 0   Flat
(3300 Only)
LR   Electric Latch
Retraction
(solenoid)
M  Single Switch 7  RHR 0  US Finish 30  30 inches* 42  42 inches US3  Bright Brass MEC   Matching
End Caps
83   Life-
Safety
1   Clear
Anodized 628
2   Bevel
(8300 Only)
SE   Motorized Latch
Retraction M2  Dual Switch 8  LHR 1  Clear
Anodized 628 36  36 inches 48  48 inches US4  Satin Brass
2   Dark Bronze
Anodized 313
C   Cylinder Dogging
(non-fire rated
devices ONLY)
(Blank)  No
Monitor
2  Dark Bronze
Anodized 313
AXXB  Alarmed Exit Device
where XX is door opening width
US32  Bright
Stainless
3   Black
Anodized 335 ED  Electric Dogging 3  Black
Anodized 335
US32D   Satin
Stainless
-  No Option
* Please note that 30" exit devices cannot accommodate montitoring options, except when ordered in conjunction with the SE option.
RELATED When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
ELECTRIC STRIKE TRIM CYLINDER ACCESSORIES POWER
7100/7101, 7110/7111,
7130/7131, 7140 Electric